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Date Dismiss Start Event Name Location
Tue 09/20/2022 6:30 am MS Girls Volleyball Practice - Gold, Red & White SFC - Gymnasium
Thu 09/22/2022 2:30 pm 3:30 pm G GOLD Volleyball @ Horizon Prep Horizon Prep
Mon 09/26/2022 6:30 am MS Girls Volleyball Practice - Gold, Red & White SFC - Gymnasium
Thu 09/29/2022 2:15 pm 3:30 pm G GOLD Volleyball @ Pac Ridge Pacific Ridge School
Mon 10/03/2022 6:30 am MS Girls Volleyball Practice - Gold, Red & White SFC - Gymnasium
Tue 10/04/2022 2:30 pm 3:30 pm G GOLD Volleyball @ Maranatha Maranatha Christian Schools
Wed 10/05/2022 2:30 pm 3:30 pm G GOLD Volleyball @ RSF Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Fri 10/07/2022 2:45 pm 3:30 pm G GOLD Volleyball vs RSF SFC - Gymnasium
Tue 10/18/2022 6:30 am MS Girls Volleyball Practice - Gold, Red & White SFC - Gymnasium
Thu 10/20/2022 2:30 pm 3:30 pm G GOLD Volleyball @ SDJA San Diego Jewish Academy
Fri 10/21/2022 3:00 pm G GOLD Volleyball vs Tri City SFC - Gymnasium
Mon 10/24/2022 6:30 am MS Girls Volleyball Practice - Gold, Red & White SFC - Gymnasium
Tue 10/25/2022 2:30 pm 3:30 pm G GOLD Volleyball @ RSF Rancho Santa Fe Elementary
Thu 10/27/2022 2:10 pm 3:00 pm G GOLD Volleyball @ Maranatha Maranatha Christian Schools
Tue 11/01/2022 6:30 am MS Girls Volleyball Practice - Gold & White SFC - Gymnasium
Thu 11/03/2022 2:20 pm 3:30 pm G GOLD Volleyball @ Pac Ridge Playoffs Pacific Ridge School
Thu 11/03/2022 4:30 pm G GOLD Volleyball @ Pac Ridge Playoffs Pacific Ridge School


